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Port of Ilwaco 7:00 8:30 10:00 11:30 1:00 2:30
County Office 7:13 8:42 10:13 11:42 1:13 2:42 m
Bay Ave & Sandridge 7:30 9:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 3:00
270th & Sandridge 7:33 9:03 10:33 12:03 1:33 3:03 £
Oysterville & Stackpole Rd 7:40 9:10 10:40 12:10 1:40 3:10 o _
Surfside Inn 7:45 9:15 10145  12:15 1:45 3:15 O 5 3 E £ % ‘E’ 0 g% g6¢
Coastal Cafe 7:55 9:25  10:55  12:25 1:55 3:25 m - T ¢ g S £o 3 g8 oo § Sg
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Stop Location

Fifth & Commercial
Raymond High School
Riverdale Grocery
Howard & Garfield

Third & Franklin

Alder & Company
Thiftway

GHC -Riverview Campus
Willapa Harbor Care Center
Quincy & US 101

Grace Comm. Church
South Bend High School
Dollar Store

Willapa Harbor Hospital
South Bend Pharmacy
Pacific & US 101

Pioneer Grocery

Willapa Harbor Hospital
Broadway & Adams
South Bend High School
Grace Comm Church
Quincy & US 101

Fowler & US 101

GHC -Riverview Campus
Willapa Harbor Care Center
Thiftway

Raymond High School
Riverdale Groccery
Howard & Garfield

Third & Franklin

Alder & Company

Fifth & Commercial

Stop Locations
Fifth and Commercial
Riverdale Grocery
Artic Pub

Clark's Restaurant
Aberdeen Station
Grays Harbor College
Swanson's Grocery
Clark's Restaurant
Artic Pub

Howard & Garfield
Third & Franklin

Fifth and Commercial

@)

moO —< T mw

6:30
6:33
6:50
6:55
7:10
7:20
7:33
7:45
7:50
8:10
8:15
8:20

5:30
5:35
5:40
5:42
5:45
5:47
5:50
5:55
567
6:00
6:05
6:10
6:14
6:15
6:18
6:19
6:20

6:35
6:40
6:45
6:46
6:50
6:51
6:56
7:00
7:02
7:07
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:17
7:20
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:42
7:45
7:47
7:50
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:14
8:15
8:18
8:19
8:20

8:30
8:33
8:50
8:55
9:10
9:20
9:33
9:45
9:50
10:10
10:15
10:20

https://pacifictransit.org

RAYMOND TO SOUTH BEND
7:00 7:30 8:35 9:00 9:30 10:35 11:00 11:30 1
7:05 7:35 8:40 9:05 9:35 10:40 11:05 11:35 1
7:10 7:40 8:45 9:10 9:40 10:45 11:10 11:40 1
7:11 7:41 8:46 9:11 9:41 10:46 11:11 11:41 1
7:15 7:45 8:50 9:15 9:45 10:50 11:15 11:45 1
7:16 7:46 8:51 9:16 9:46 10:51 11:16 11:46 1
7:21 7:51 8:56 9:21 9:51 10:56 11:21 11:51 1
7:25 7:55 9:00 9:25 9:55 11:00 11:25 11:55
7:27 7:57 9:02 9:27 9:57 11:02 11:27 11:57
7:32 8:02 9:07 9:32 10:02 11:07 11:32 12:02
7:35 8:05 9:10 9:35 10:05 11:10 11:35 12:05
7:37 8:07 9:12 9:37 10:07 11:12 11:37 12:07
7:40 8:10 9:15 9:40 10:10 11:15 11:40 12:10
7:42 8:12 9:17 9:42 10:12 11:17 11:42 12:12
7:45 8:15 9:20 9:45 10:15 11:20 11:45 12:15
8:00 8:30 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:00 12:30
8:05 8:35 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:35 12:05 12:35
8:10 8:40 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:10 12:40
8:12 8:42 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:42 12:12 12:42
8:15 8:45 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:15 12:45
8:17 8:47 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:47 12:17 12:47
8:20 8:50 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:50 12:20 12:50
8:25 8:55 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:55 12:25 12:55
8:27 8:57 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:57 12:27 12:57
8:30 9:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 12:30 1:00
8:35 9:05 10:05 10:35 11:05 12:05 12:35 1:05
8:40 9:10 10:10 10:40 11:10 12:10 12:40 1:10
8:44 9:14 10:14 10:44 11:14 12:14 12:44 1:14
8:45 9:15 10:15 10:45 11:15 12:15 12:45 1:15
8:48 9:18 10:18 10:48 11:18 12:18 12:48 1:18
8:49 9:19 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:19 12:49 1:19
8:50 9:20 10:20 10:50 11:20 12:20 12:50 1:20
RAYMOND TO ABERDEEN Stop Locations
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 3:30 Pacific&US 101
9:33 10:33 11:35 12:33 1:33 3:33 BayCenter
9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 3:50 Naselle Bus Shelter
9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 3:55 Chinook Post Office
10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 4:10 Port of Illwaco
10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 4:20 Chinook Store
10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 4:33 Naselle Bus Shelter
10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 4:45 BayCenter
10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 4:50 Pacific&US101
11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 5:10
11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 5:15
11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 5:20

2:35
2:40
2:45
2:46
2:50
2:51
2:56
1:00
1:02
1:07
1:10
1:12
1:15
1:17
1:20
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:42
1:45
1:47
1:50
1:55
1:57
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:14
2:15
2:18
2:19
2:20

1:00 1:30 3:00 5:30
1:05 1:35 3:05 S
1:10 1:40 3:10 :
1:11 1:41 3:11 v
1:15 1:45 3:15 .
1:16 1:46 3:16 e
1:21 1:51 3:21 5:35
1:25 1:55 3:25 5:37
1:27 1:57 3:27 5:40
1:32 2:02 3:32 5:45
1:35 2:05 3:35 5:47
1:37 2:07 3:37 5:50
1:40 2:10 3:40 5:51
1:42 2:12 3:42 5:55
1:45 2:15 3:45 6:00
2:00 2:30 4:00 6:05
2:05 2:35 4:05
2:10 2:40 4:10
2:12 2:42 4:12
2:15 2:45 4:15
2:17 2:47 4:17
2:20 2:50 4:20
2:25 2:55 4:25
2:27 2:57 4:27
2:30 3:00 4:30
2:35 3:05 4:35
2:40 3:10 4:40
2:44 3:14 4:44
2:45 3:15 4:45
2:48 3:18 4:48
2:49 3:19 4:49
2:50 3:20 4:50
SOUTHBEND TO ILWACO
9:40 12:30 3:30
10:00 12:50 3:50
10:30 1:30 4:30
10:50 1:50 4:50
11:00 2:00 5:00
11:15 2:15 5:15
11:35 2:35 5:35
12:00 3:00 6:00
12:15 3:15 6:15

Service to
Tokeland by
Dial A Ride

For Information:
360-875-9418 /| 360-
642-9418

% Pacificlransit

HOLIDAY CLOSURES

Pacific Transit System offices, all routes & Dial A Ride
services will be closed on:

« New Year’s Day « Independence Day
e Martin Luther King Labor Day

Jr. Day « Thanksgiving Day
« Memorial Day « Christmas Day

« Juneteenth

The main office and Dial A Ride service will
be closed on the following days.

« President’s Day

« Veteran’s Day

« Native American Heritage Day
e Christmas Eve

Pacific Transit Fares

FIXED ROUTE

Currently Zero-Fare

DIAL A RIDE
Currently Zero-Fare. Call for more
information

360-875-9418
360-642-9418



